Campus
Columbia
Aiken
Upstate
Beaufort
Lancaster
Salkehatchie
Sumter
Union

TOTAL

University of South Carolina
Degrees Awarded by Campus (FY 2023-2024)

Assoc.

187
121

590

Bach.

5,954
607
1,002
377

7,940

TOTAL
9,230
846
1,008
396
182
99
187
121

12,069
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